MPN: MO-UDC-3

SFP 10 Gbps Direct Attach Passive
Cable, 3m, Compatible with Ubiquiti

UDC-3

Micro-Optics products provide seamless connectivity for all your current and
future network hardware needs.

e **100% Ubiquiti Compatible**

Specifications

Battery

Features

Package dimensions
(verified)

Product dimensions

Vendor information

Battery Type

Cable length
Cable shape
Connector 1
Connector 2
Connector gender
Data transfer rate

InfiniBand protocol

Depth Verified
Gross Weight Verified
Height Verified

Width Verified

Net Weight (Product, kg)
Product Depth
Product Height
Product Width

Brand Name

Warranty

e I
-,

NONE - Only use for non-battery items

Im
Round
SFP

SFP
Male/Male
10 Gbit/s

Yes

209 cm
0,13 kg
2,1cm

31,4 cm

0,019 kg
300cm
0,85cm

1,2¢cm

Lanview

5 Year(s)
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