

MPN: MO-UDC-3

SFP 10 Gbps Direct Attach Passive Cable, 3m, Compatible with Ubiquiti UDC-3

Micro-Optics products provide seamless connectivity for all your current and future network hardware needs.

• **100% Ubiquiti Compatible**



Specifications

Battery	Battery Type	NONE - Only use for non-battery items
Features	Cable length	3 m
	Cable shape	Round
	Connector 1	SFP
	Connector 2	SFP
	Connector gender	Male/Male
	Data transfer rate	10 Gbit/s
	InfiniBand protocol	Yes
Package dimensions (verified)	Depth Verified	20,9 cm
	Gross Weight Verified	0,13 kg
	Height Verified	2,1 cm
	Width Verified	31,4 cm
Product dimensions	Net Weight (Product, kg)	0,019 kg
	Product Depth	300 cm
	Product Height	0,85 cm
	Product Width	1,2 cm
Vendor information	Brand Name	Lanview
	Warranty	5 Year(s)



Other images

